All product speci昀椀cations are subject to change without notice.
Headquarters: 707 Dayton Rd, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   (815)433-5100 or (800)346-3119/Toll Free   Fax (815)433-5104
European Of昀椀ce:  Westlink Commercial Pk, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland   +353 91 792444   Fax +353 91 792445
Zlinx™ Wireless Modbus I/O - 昀氀exible enough to 昀椀t your applications.
These plug-n-play units combine traditional Modbus RTU remote analog

• 10 to 40 VDC & 24 VAC Input Power
• AES Encryption
ORDERING INFORMATION - BASE MODULES
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ZZ24D-XX-SR Base Modules *
ZZ24D-NA-SR 2.4 GHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sourcing, Short Range
ZZ24D-NB-SR 2.4 GHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sourcing, Short Range
ZZ9D-XX-LR Base Modules *
ZZ9D-NA-LR 900 MHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sourcing, Long Range
ZZ9D-NB-LR 900 MHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sourcing, Long Range
ACCESSORIES
- optional, sold separately
ZZ-PROG1-USB Zlinx USB Programming Module, Cable, Software CD
ZZ24D-ANT1 2.4 GHz Replacement/Spare Antenna
ZZ9D-ANT1 900 MHz Replacement/Spare Antenna
ZZ-TB1 Replacement Terminal Block Kit
PRODUCT FEATURES
Zlinx™ Standard Wireless I/O